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NOVEMBER 13-14, 20256
KALAHARI CONVENTION CENTER

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Registration
6:30 pm to 7:30 pm Cocktail reception

Thursday, November 13, 2025

7:30 am
8:30 am

8:45 am

10:00 am

11:00 am
11:45 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome & Opening Remarks, Kim DiStasio- POHMS President, Cliff Goodman Moderator

Proactive Financial Navigation Interventions: Its Role in Treating Financial Toxicity-
Dan Sherman, The NaVectis Group

What’s Hot on Capitol Hill in Oncology Right Now? Here Goes..., Nick Ferreyros,
Community Oncology Alliance

Networking Break in Exhibit Hall
Keynote Speaker- Maria Grande
LUNCH Break
Preventing Healthcare Burnout, Patrick Riecke

Networking Break in Exhibit Hall

CHOC Member Business Meeting
(CHOC members only please)

Reception and Dinner for Registered Guests
Join us for a Red Carpet Experience featuring Dueling Pianos by Philly Keys

Friday, November 14, 2025

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:05 pm
12:05 pm

12:10 am

Breakfast

Authorizations, Denials & Appeals, Jason Zimmerman

Oncology Billing Updates for 2026, Stephanie Thebarge

Networking Break in Exhibit Hall

Conclusion & Closing Remarks, Cliff Goodman- Moderator, Kim DiStasio- POHMS President

Vendor Breakdown
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