Wednesday, November 12, 2025

4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Registration

6:30 pm to 7:30 pm Cocktail reception

Thursday, November 13, 2025

	7:30 am	Registration and Breakfast
8	8:30 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks, Kim DiStasio- POHMS President, Cliff Goodman Moderator
8	8:45 am	Proactive Financial Navigation Interventions: Its Role in Treating Financial Toxicity- Dan Sherman, The NaVectis Group
1	.0:00 am	What's Hot on Capitol Hill in Oncology Right Now? Here Goes, Nick Ferreyros, Community Oncology Alliance
1	1:00 am	Networking Break in Exhibit Hall
1	1:45 am	Keynote Speaker- Maria Grande
1	1:00 pm	LUNCH Break
	2:00 pm	Preventing Healthcare Burnout, Patrick Riecke
	3:30 pm	Networking Break in Exhibit Hall
	4:00 pm	CHOC Member Business Meeting (CHOC members only please)
•	6:00 pm	Reception and Dinner for Registered Guests Join us for a Red Carpet Experience featuring Dueling Pianos by Philly Keys

Friday, November 14, 2025

8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Authorizations, Denials & Appeals, Jason Zimmerman
10:00 am	Oncology Billing Updates for 2026, Stephanie Thebarge
11:00 am	Networking Break in Exhibit Hall
12:05 pm	Conclusion & Closing Remarks, Cliff Goodman- Moderator, Kim DiStasio- POHMS President
12:05 pm	Vendor Breakdown
12:10 am	POHMS Member Business Meeting and Raffles (POHMS members only please)

